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Anlage
HelRbruhlstr. 36, 70565 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Venema, Vera
T 01729458457 Vera.venema@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Len
T 004915779550007 Len.erc@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Michaela Stenzl; T 07117978400

m 00491736292756; michaela-stenzl@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

o O WN P

Woérner, Pia

Kull, Claudia
Perivoitos, Ethel
Venema, Vera
Stenzl, Michaela
Ewerbeck, Annika

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Herzog, Gabriele

Zeh, Sandra

Hafner, Beate
Neumeier, Marion
Oppenheimer, Dagmar
Legner, Martina
Meerbrey, Heidi
Segedi, Juliane

Eibel, Hildegard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950221
26950727
27150178
26550511
26350414
27454120

25950244
26750348
26550411
26250257
26653961
26350798
25950903
27354465
26550410

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK24,0

LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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